District I 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240

District III

District II 1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210

1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aztec, NM 87410 District IV 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505

State of New Mexico **Energy Minerals and Natural Resources**

Form C-101 Revised March 17, 1999

Oil Conservation Division 1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, NM 87505

Submit to appropriate District Office State Lease - 6 Copies

Fee Lease - 5 Copies

☐ AMENDED REPORT

APPI	ICAT	ON FO	R PERMIT	TOD	RILL, R	RE-ENTI	ER, DI	EEPEI	N, PLUGBA	CK, O	R AD	D A ZONE	
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL, RE-ENTER, DEEPEN, PLUGBA Operator Name and Address										² OGRID Number			
PU	JRVIS (OPERA?	TING CO.				131559						
	O Box 1						³ API Number					er	
Midland, TX 79702-8006										30-025-07198			
⁴ Pr			5	Property Name						Well No.			
, ·	1 5570 -/	5604				"AV" ST				2			
					⁷ Surfa	ace Loca	tion						
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot	1	eet from the	North/South line		Feet from the	East/West line Co		County	
Е	19	12S	38E		•	1980		orth	330	w	est	Lea	
			⁸ Proposed	Botton	n Hole Le	ocation I	Diffe	rent Fr	om Surface				
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot		eet from the	1	outh line	Feet from the	East/W	esting A	FAY 2003 HODDS und IQCO Elevation 3874	
	- 10 11.2.2.2		9 Proposed Pool 1	. 	1				10 Prop	osed Foo	' '2	MIN dues &	
		Gl	adiola Devoni	an .						930	_ c	MAY 2003 B	
L							ł			182	г	Hobbs 5	
	Гуре Code		12 Well Type Co	de	13	Cable/Rotary	1				15 Ground Ice all Elevation		
1	E ultiple		O 17 Proposed Dep	pth R			S Tontractor		3874 69				
l 1	No		11,905	Devonian			N/A		5-12-3603		-12-2603		
		T	21	Propos	sed Casir	ng and Co	ement I	Progra	m				
			g weight/foot		Setting Depth			Sacks of Cement		Estimated TOC			
17 ½	4		13 3/8		48#		370	6	500)		Surface	
12 ½	4		9 5/8		36#		4,52	0	2,282	,		1435	
8 3/2	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ļ	7	23#, 26	5#, 29#, 3	2#	11,86	6	610)		8275	
					1000		···-						
			f this application is				the data o	on the pres	sent productive zone	e and prop	osed nev	v productive zone.	
Describe and a	iowout pro	vention pro	gram, ir any. Osc	additionar	meets if need	asai y.							
Drill	out Mod	iel "D" 1	oacker @ 936	0'. Squ	eeze off r	resent W	olfcam	p perfo	rations 9400'-	9588'	overall		
Drill	out CIB	P@964	5' and at 11,8	800'. C	lean out t	o PBTD o	of 11,90	05'. Te	st the Devonia				
for co	mmerci	al produ	ction. Build	tank bat	tery and t	urn to pro	duction	n if just	ified.				
,,		\											
²³ I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.							OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION						
•	ige and be	hef.	1) D		Appro	Approved by:						
Signature:	Donn	THE D		201	y.		Julyany						
Printed name: Title:		ie E. Bı eum Eng				Title:		MAY 1	PETROLE			ER	
Date:	renoi	cum En	Phone:				val Date:		. 4 2003 E	xpiration	Date:		
i	v 5 200	13		27_7216			Conditions of Approval:						
IVIa	May 5, 2003 432-682-7346 Attached □												

District I PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980 District II 811 South First, Artesia, NM 88210 District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 District IV

State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 2040 South Pacheco Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-102 Revised October 18, 1994 Instructions on back Submit to Appropriate District Office

State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

e, NM 87505			1.00] AME	NDED REPORT		
	LL LOC			ACR	EAGE DEDIC	CAT			1 - 1			
'API Number 30-025-07198												
* Property Code				perty	Name	-			•	* Well Number		
04 I	Lea "AV	" State	9		t in the same		2					
'OGRID No.			Ор	erator	Name		* Elevation					
PUR	VIS OPE	ERATING					3874 GL					
			10 Surf	face	Location							
UL or lot no. Section Township		Range Lot Idn		the	North/South line		Feet from the		t line	County		
12S	38E		1980		North			West		Iea		
	11 Botte	om Hole	e Locati	on I	Different Fro	om S	Surface	_				
Township Range		Lot Idn	Feet from	the	North/South line	Feet from the		East/West line		County		
	_]						
or Infill 14 Co	onsolidation	Code "C	order No.	,	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	,				:		
							•		EN CO	NSOLIDATED		
							Signature Donnie Printed Nam Petrol Title May 8 Date 18 SURV I hereby cert was plonted or under my correct to the	E. Brone Leuri En , 2003 VEYOR tify that the wiftom field no supervision, e best of my	CER' well locations of actuarid that belief.	CONTAINED HEREIN IS knowledge and belief when we have a sure of the same is true and the same		
	PUR Township 12S Township OR A 1	WELL LOC BY BY BY Lea "AV PURVIS OP Township Range 12S 38E 11 Bott Township Range Or Infill "Consolidation WILL BE ASSIGNED OR A NON-STA	WELL LOCATION Pool Code 2 174 CH Lea "AV" State PURVIS OPERATING Township Range Lot Idn 12S 38E 18 Bottom Hole Township Range Lot Idn or Infill "Consolidation Code "Company Company	WELL LOCATION AND Per 2700 Code 27740 Pularis Operating Co. 10 Surior	WELL LOCATION AND ACR The state of the stat	WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDIces 2 7 Pool Code 2 77 HO Gladiola Dev Property Name CH Lea "AV" State 'Operator Name PURVIS OPERATING CO. Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line 12S 38E 1980 North 11 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Infill "Consolidation Code "Order No. WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED	WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICAT Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet Township Range Lot Idn Feet fro	WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PL To a	WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT Pool Code 27740 Gladiola Devonian Property Name CH Lea "AV" State OH Lea "AV" State OPERATING CO. 10 Surface Location Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the 1980 North 330 West 11 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West or Infill "Consolidation Code "Order No. WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BE OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION 17 OPERATOR I hereby certify that the intrue and complete to the Internet my supervision, correct to the best of my Date of Survey	WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT The property Name of Caladical Devonian Property Name Lea "AV" State Operator Name PURVIS OPERATING CO. 10 Surface Location Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line 12S 38E 1980 North 330 West 11 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line or Infill "Consolidation Code "Order No. WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN COOR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION 17 OPERATOR CER' I hereby certify that the information rue and complete to the best of my Printed Name Pet roleum Engineer Tible May 8, 2003 Bate 18 SURVEYOR CER' I hereby certify that the well beautiful wars plotted from field note of action or under my supervision, and that correct to the best of my belief.		

Certificate Number

SECTION PLAT

SCALK I IN. = SOO FT.

This Lea-	Plat exhi State "A	bits the e	exact locat	ion of Gul	f Oil Corp	oration's Range I	No. 2-D		_
4	SECTION.	19		S-8905	T-12-S	Corner	Corne		
				80.	n8'\				
			·						
	1980'				;	· .		·	:
	2 - D								
	330'0 ^{2-D}								

80.10

East

This is to certify that I am a Registered Land Surveyor, that the above plat was prepared under my direction and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

J. A. Teague